Invoice To:
TBS_TRADE 17/08/17 TQ014344
TQ014344 GET 17/08/17
Deliver To: TBS_TRADE Collection
Page 1
COD
Quotation IN-DEX TIMBERSCREWS
Part No Quantity Description Unit Price Discount Net Amount V
TCH60INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 60MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 16.50 40.00 9.90 2
TCH75INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 75MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 19.59 40.00 11.75 2
TCH87INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 87MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 22.79 40.00 13.67 2
TCH100INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 100MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 23.96 40.00 14.38 2
TCH125INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 125MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 28.95 40.00 17.37 2
TCH150INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 150MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 38.50 40.00 23.10 2
TCH200INDEX 1.00 M6.7 X 200MM HEX HEAD IN-DEX SCREWS (50) BOX 54.85 40.00 32.91 2
123.08
0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00
0.00 123.08 0.00 0.00
0.00 24.62 0.00 24.62
147.70